
INTERNATIONAL 
ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY 

General Conference 

SECOND REGULAR SESSION 

Agenda item 14 
(GC(II)/57) 

Distr. 
GENERAL 

GC(II)/RES/31 
8 October 1958 

Original: ENGLISH 

SCALE OF MEMBERS' CONTRIBUTIONS 

Resolution adopted during the 24th plenary meeting on 4 October 1958 

FINAL SCALE OF CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1958 

The General Conference, 

Resolves that the final scale of assessment for Members' contributions to 

the Agency's administrative budget for the financial year 1958 shall be based 

on the scale adopted by the General Assembly of the United Nations for 1958, 

as recommended by the Director General in document GC(II)/52, and shall be as 

follows: 

Final scale of Members' contributions for 1958 

Member 

Afghanistan 

Albania 

Argentina 

Australia 

Austria 

Belgium 

Brazil 

Bulgaria 

Burma 

Byelorussiar 
Socialist 

Cambodia 

L Soviet 
Republic 

Percentage 

0.06 

0.04 

1.08 

1.52 

0.33 

1.17 

1.00 

0.13 

0.10 

0.45 

0.04 

Member 

Canada 

Ceylon 

China 

Cuba 

Czechoslovakia 

Denmark 

Dominican Republic 

Ecuador 

EL Salvador 

Ethiopia 

Finland 

Percentage 

2.92 

0.10 

4.74 

0.25 

O.78 

0.61 

0.05 

0.05 

0.06 

0.10 

0.34 
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Member 

France 

Germany 

Greece 

Guatemala 

Haiti 

Honduras 

Hungary 

Iceland 

India 

Indonesia 

Israel 

Italy 

Japan 

Korea 

Luxembourg 

Mexico 

Monaco 

Morocco 

Netherlands 

New Zealand 

Nicaragua 

Norway 

Pakistan 

Paraguay 

Percentage 

5-26 

3-93 

0.18 

0.0, 

0.04 

0.04 

0.37 

0.04 

2,. 75 

0.47 

0.15 

1,92 

1.82 

0.12 

0.06 

O.64 

0.04 

0.11 

1.06 

0.40 

0.04 

0.45 

0.51 

0.04 

Member 

Peru 

Poland 

Portugal 

Romani 

Spain 

Sudan 

Sweden 

Svri.tzerland 

Thailand 

Tunisia 

Turkey 

Ukrainian Sc 
Socialist 

Union of 

)viet 
Republ 

South Afr 

Union of Soviet 
Socialist Republ 

United Arab Republ 

ic 

ica 

ics 

ic 

Percentage 

0.14 

1.44 

0.23 

0.46 

1.05 

0.10 

1.35 

0.93 

0.15 

0.05 

0.58 

1.70 

0.63 

12.89 

0.41 

United Kingdom of 
Great Britain and 
Northern Ireland 

United States of 
America 

Vatican City 

Venezuela 

Viet-Nam 

Yugoslavia 

7.21 

33*33 

0.04 

0.40 

0.15 

0.33 

100.00 


